
Time Type Event Remarks

Sun 15 May 10:00 Club Allen Trophy Mixed Triples

Sun 3 Jul 09:00 Open Jubilee Cup Men's Singles

Wed 13 Jul 14:00 Club Captains' Charity Day

Sun 17 Jul 10:00 Club Clubhouse Trophy Mixed Pairs

Sun 31 Jul 12:00 Club President's Day

Sun 7 Aug 09:00 Open Eight WM Trophy Mixed Pairs

Fri 12 Aug tba Hosting NFWBA President's Day

Fri 19 Aug 14:00 Hosting NFWBA v Dorset WBA

Sun 21 Aug 10:00 Club Keith Guest Trophy Mixed Australian Pairs

Sun 28 Aug tba Club Finals Day 1

Mon 29 Aug tba Club Finals Day 2

Fri 2 Sep tba Hosting NFWBA Finals Day

Sun 4 Sep tba Club Reserve Finals Day If Required

Mon 5 Sep tba Hosting NFWBA Reserve Finals Day If Required

Sun 25 Sep 14:00 Club Closing Spoon Drive

Date

Other Fixtures
(for dress code, catering etc. see Fixture Card and Notice Boards)

13/03/2022


